
​Abiding Hope Preschool and Kindergarten​
​6337 S. Robb Way Littleton, CO 80127​

​Preschool Office: 303.932.9160​
​www.abidinghopeschool.org​

​SUMMER CAMP FEE SCHEDULE​

​GUPPIES​
​Age: 1.5 - 2.5​

​SEAHORSES​
​Age: 2.5 - 3​

​TURTLES​
​Age: 3 - 3.5 (potty trained)​

​SEALS​
​Age: 3.5 - 4.5​

​DOLPHINS​
​Age: 4.5 - 5.5​

​SHARKS​
​Age: 5.5 - 8​

​SUMMER REGISTRATION FEE INDIVIDUAL CHILD​ ​$100​ ​SUMMER REGISTRATION FEE FAMILY​ ​$125​

​WEEKLY TUITION FEES​ ​1 DAY PER WEEK​ ​2 DAYS PER WEEK​ ​3 DAYS PER WEEK​ ​4 DAYS PER WEEK​ ​5 DAYS PER WEEK​

​GUPPIES 9am-1pm​ ​$70​ ​$131​ ​$168​ ​$203​ ​$233​

​GUPPIES 9am-3pm​ ​$79​ ​$143​ ​$186​ ​$224​ ​$258​

​SEAHORSES 9am-1pm​ ​$69​ ​$128​ ​$164​ ​$196​ ​$225​

​SEAHORSES 9am-3pm​ ​$73​ ​$140​ ​$181​ ​$219​ ​$244​

​TURTLES, SEALS,​
​DOLPHINS 9am-1pm​

​$63​ ​$110​ ​$141​ ​$175​ ​$201​

​TURTLES, SEALS,​
​DOLPHINS 9am-3pm​

​$66​ ​$120​ ​$163​ ​$193​ ​$225​

​SHARKS 9am-3pm​ ​$83​ ​$154​ ​$214​ ​$261​ ​$310​

​SUMMER SUPPLY FEE​ ​1 DAY PER WEEK​ ​2 DAYS PER WEEK​ ​3 DAYS PER WEEK​ ​4 DAYS PER WEEK​ ​5 DAYS PER WEEK​

​Due April 15,​
​non-refundable​

​$50​ ​$80​ ​$105​ ​$120​ ​$130​

​BUS FEE – SHARKS ONLY Non-refundable, due April 15​ ​$200​

​EXTENDED CARE HOURLY FEE  7:00–9:00 AM and/or 3:00-5:30 PM​

​GUPPIES, SEAHORSES, TURTLES AND OLDER CHILDREN NOT POTTY TRAINED​ ​$15.00​

​TURTLES, SEALS, DOLPHINS, SHARKS​ ​$12.00​

​EXTRA SUPPORT SERVICES​

​SUPPLEMENTAL STUDENT SUPPORT FEE $25/HOUR​ ​Please see Parent Handbook page 8 for details.​

​POTTY TRAINING​

​Children who are 3 years old by June 1, 2026 must be potty trained. Children who are not potty trained will be placed in a​
​Seahorse classroom, or if that is not possible, they will be placed in a Turtle/Seal class but tuition will be billed at the Seahorse​
​rate.​

http://www.abidinghopeschool.org/

